Accounts Payable
June 2022




Tyler County, TX

CHECK REGISTER

By Fund

Payable Dates 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 144614 06/02/2022 Deferred Comp 010-21300 06/02/2022 187.50
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 144616 06/02/2022 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 06/02/2022 100.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144610 06/02/2022 FICA 010-21300 06/02/2022 15,257.50
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144610 06/02/2022 Federal Withholding 010-21300 06/02/2022 8,726.99
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144610 06/02/2022 Medicare 010-21300 06/02/2022 3,568.30
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 144613 06/01/2022 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 06/01/2022 93,832.60
CYPHER COMPUTERS 144627 06/03/2022 INV#000243/ CO OFFICE 010-440-42353 06/03/2022 560.00
DELL MARKETING L.P. 144628 06/03/2022 6789522/ JUPRO 010-440-42101 06/03/2022 418.85
MY FLEET CENTER 144638 06/03/2022 FSA-148988/MAINT., 010-442-42400 06/03/2022 149.48
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR 144621 06/03/2022 1692/ TCSO 010-442-42411 06/03/2022 141.00
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 144640 06/03/2022 0010875064 010-440-42677 06/03/2022 556.74
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 144634 06/03/2022 183747/ MAINT 010-442-42106 06/03/2022 218.80
WILKERSON, WENDY 144655 06/03/2022 4-20-22/ DSCLK 010-401-42628 06/03/2022 200.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX 144639 06/03/2022 4THQTR/JP 4 010-440-42600 06/03/2022 42.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144626 06/03/2022 00001903/ COCLK 010-442-42516 06/03/2022 35.32
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144626 06/03/2022 00002592/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 06/03/2022 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144626 06/03/2022 00002804/ ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 06/03/2022 80.40
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144626 06/03/2022 01024002/ TAX 010-442-42517 06/03/2022 173.70
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144626 06/03/2022 05119001/ TCSO 010-442-42511 06/03/2022 1,937.72
CITY OF WOODVILLE 144626 06/03/2022 07152002/ COURTHOUSE & 010-442-42515 06/03/2022 189.07
STEPHENS, AMANDA 144645 06/03/2022 MILEAGE REIMB / COCLK 010-401-42158 06/03/2022 25.69
GRAHAM, G.W. PHD. 144630 06/03/2022 PSYCH . EVAL/ TSCO 010-426-42395 06/03/2022 275.00
GRIPON, EDWARD M.D. 144631 06/03/2022 CAUSE NO 13422/ DSCLK 010-408-42347 06/03/2022 595.00
SO-LOW PLUMBING & SEPTI 144643 06/03/2022 UPSTAIRS DRAIN/ COCLK 010-442-42418 06/03/2022 250.00
VECTOR SECURITY 144650 06/03/2022 634862/COCLK 010-442-42418 06/03/2022 293.52
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 144647 06/03/2022 1568864/ TAX 010-440-42350 06/03/2022 804.46
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 144646 06/03/2022 1369625/ TC COMPLEX 010-440-42350 06/03/2022 90.65
VERIZON WIRELESS 144652 06/03/2022 3400-00002/TREAS. 010-440-42677 06/03/2022 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 144654 06/03/2022 2033-00002/ JP 4 010-414-42500 06/03/2022 26.44
VERIZON WIRELESS 144651 06/03/2022 1963-00001/CO.JET PAKS 010-440-42677 06/03/2022 616.08
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 144619 06/02/2022 ADJUSTMENT/OLDS, LISA 010-401-40150 06/02/2022 -66.28
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 144619 06/02/2022 ADJUSTMENT/GAGE, KATHR  010-401-40150 06/02/2022 -26.16
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 144619 06/02/2022 ADJUSTMENT/JUNE 2022 010-401-40150 06/02/2022 -26.16
SPENCER, JAMES P. II 144644 06/03/2022 CAUSE NO CR13389 010-408-42634 06/03/2022 450.00
SPENCER, JAMES P. II 144644 06/03/2022 CAUSE NO CR13421 010-408-42634 06/03/2022 450.00
SPENCER, JAMES P. II 144644 06/03/2022 CAUSE NO CR13764 010-408-42634 06/03/2022 450.00
APPRISS, INC. 144622 06/03/2022 INVHEQ-INV112054/COAUD  010-401-48000 06/03/2022 1,996.58
7/6/2022 1:24:11 PM Page 1 of 28




CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

BURKE CENTER

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY.
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.

G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.

G 8 G LOCK AND SAFE CO.

G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.

G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.
NALLEY, GARRETT CHASE
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE.CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
BETHANY BAPTIST CHURCH
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
CHESTER BAPTIST CHURCH
COLMESNEIL COMMUNITY C
EBENEZER BAPTIST CHURCH
FAIRVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF S
HILLISTER BAPTIST CHURCH
MT. OLIVET BAPTIST CHURC
ROCKLAND FIRST BAPTIST C
TRUE VINE BAPTIST CHRUCH
WOODVILLE LIONS CLUB
BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH
COLMESNEIL COMMUNITY C

Payment Number

144623
DFT0002593
144619
144619
144635
144648
144629
144629
144629
144629
144629
144656
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144657
144662
144663
144664
144665
144666
144667
144668
144669
144671
144672
144673
144674
144663
144665

Post Date

06/03/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022

Description (Item)

FUND MATCH 2022/ COIUD
cs

ADIUSTMENT/GAGE, KATHR
ADJUSTMENT/STEPHENS, A
CAUSE NO 13714

LK1670/ 12424-01
INVHT33060
INVHT33127/COCLK
INVHT33671

INVHT33671

INVHT33671

PER DIEM/ SEARCH WARRAN
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD
0321/CREDIT CARD

REPB. PRIMARY ELECTION/5/
REP. PRIMARY RUNOFF/5/24
REPE. PRIMARY RUNOFF
REPB. PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 56
REPB. PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 5/
REPB. PRIMARY RUNOFF/5/2
REPB.PREMARY RUNCFF/5/2
REPB.PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 5/2
REPB.PRIMARY RUNCFF
REPB. PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 5/
REPB. PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 5/
REPB.PRIMARY RUNOFF
DEM.PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 5/2
DEM. PRIMARY RUNOFF

Account Number

010-401-42652
010-21300

010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-408-42634
010-440-42350
010-442-42412
010-442-42412
010-442-42411
010-442-42412
010-342-42418
010-426-42659
010-401-42111
010-402-42659
010-407-42659
010-412-42661
010-419-42100
010-421-42189
010-422-42659
010-423-42100
010-423-42659
010-423-42659
010-426-42400
010-426-42413
010-427-42157
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42353
010-442-42106
010-442-42412
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Post Date

06/03/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
D6/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022

Amount

17,912.00
292.27
66.78
33.39
450.00
784.29
427.50
915.65
281.40
328.00
188.20
150.00
40.75
125.00
829.74
39.05
1.06
255.00
1,244.07
369.14
441.60
83.29
7.00
9.45
9.99
49,99
3,070.00
5.39
97.84
27.99
12.50
12.50
12.50
37.50
50.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
37.50
12.50
37.50
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

ROCKLAND FIRST BAPTIST C
BETHANY BAPTIST CHURCH
CHESTER BAPTIST CHURCH
ERENEZER BAPTIST CHURCH
FAIRVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF §
HILLISTER BAPTIST CHURCH
MT, OLIVET BAPTIST CHURC
TRUE VINE BAPTIST CHRUCH
WOODVILLE LIONS CLUB
MASONIC LODGE - WOODVIL
MASONIC LODGE - WOODVIL
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
AFLAC INSURANCE

CYPHER COMPUTERS
GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG
STRINGER & GRIFFIN FUNER
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
KIRKPATRICK CONSTRUCTIO
PATINO-MARTINEZ, JOSE M.
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
TCH EAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC
SPARKLIGHT

BLANCHETTE, JACQUES JUD
SPARKLIGHT

SYSTEM ACCESS
SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
BLACKSHER, JOSEPH PRESTO
BLANCHETTE, JACQUES JUD
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO

Payment Number

144672
144662
144664
144666
144667
144668
144669
144671
144673
144674
144670
144670
144657
144661
144661
144660

144675

144695
144701
144725
144718
144717
144719
144708
144713
144728
144715
144716
144727
144727
144727
144727
144724
144692
144721
144726
144723
144722
144694
144691
144692
144705
144730
144729

Post Date

06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/06/2022
06/07/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022

Description {Item)

DEM. PRIMARY ELECTION/ S
DEM. PRIMARY ELECTION
DEM. PRIMARY RUNOFF/5/2
DEM. PRIMARY RUNQFEF/5/2
DEM. PRIMARY ELECTION/ 2
DEM. PRIMARY RUNOFF
DEM. PRIMARY RUNOFF/5/2
DEM.PRIMARY RUNOFF
DEM. PRIMARY RUNOFF
DEM. PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 5/2
DEM. PRIMARY RUNOFF 5/2
REPB.PRIMARY RUNOFF/ 5/2
0321/CO. CREDIT CARD
FICA

Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
ADIUSTMENT/MOORE, lIM
INV#0002444/ CO OFFICE
PROJECT ID 203053/ CO AUD
FILE # 2022-084/WPU
3420103/COCLK

3420103/ COCLK

5421407

INV#2687/COAUD

REIMB FOR INMATE TRANSP
102525/COCLK
0012933208/COCLK
0016722121/ COAUD
INVH4890/EMP PHY
INV#4890/EMP PHY
INV#A890/EMP PHY
INVH#4890/EMP PHY
130335060/ EOC

MEETING / COJUD
127500668/ TAX
INVH#517/TCSO
126541762/COAUD
127316123/ TCSO

REIMB HOTEL & TRAVEL/ 88
MILEAGE REIMB/ DETCOS
MILEAGE REIMB/ HARVEY SU
INV#T73875/COAUD
1534270/ DIST CLERK
1534270/ DSCLK

Account Number

010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-423-42100
010-21200

010-21300

010-29959

010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-401-42178
010-401-42643
010-402-42100
010-402-42100
010-430-42100
010-442-42417
010-426-42217
010-402-42659
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-401-48000
010-401-48000
010-426-42640
010-426-42640
010-440-42350
010-421-42189
010-440-42350
010-440-42353
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-420-42659
010-401-42233
010-401-42233
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Post Date

06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/06/2022
06/07/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022

Amount

12.50
12.50
12.50
50.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
-60.45
108.54
25.38
13,782.81
14.23
630.00
3,186.63
300.00
138.01
36.99
40,95
486.00
57.11
250.00
469.05
465.96
83.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
146.98
156.78
433.86
130.00
200.00
242.07
1,763.93
66.12
63.77
1,059.00
264.46
263.17
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

EASON SERVICE CENTER
SYSTEM ACCESS

PITNEY BOWES - REFILL BY P
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
SYSTEM ACCESS

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
NET DATA CORP.

COUNTY INFORMATION RES
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO.
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
CHAMBERS COUNTY ELECTI
BROWN, JANET

LAKELAND RANCH, LLC
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT §
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSQ
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD §

Payment Number

144696
144726
144714
144726
144726
144683
144683
144683
144726
144702
144683
144683
144683
144683
144683
144683
144709
144693
144699
144699
144733
144735
144734
144749
144746
144743
144745
144737
144737
144737
144742
144748
144748
144748
144747
144750
144750
144750
144750
144750
144750
144750
144750
DFTO002598

Post Date

06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/13/2022
06/14/2022
06/14/2022
06/15/2022
06/17/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022

Description (Item)

INV#863/ TCSO

INV#AL77/ CO OFFICES
ACCT # 17471657/ COCLK
INV#CC174/COCLK
INV#CI187/ CO JUD
ADJUSTMENT/NEELY-ARNOL
ADJUSTMENT/WILLIAMS, M
ADJUSTMENT/WILLIAMS, M
INV#COM122
INV#GHS-004510

LIFE INSRUANCE JUNE 2022
RETIREE/LEJUNE, DANA
ADJUSTMENT/MOORE, JAME
ADJUSTMENT/GAGE, KATHR
ADJUSTMENT/GAGE, KATHR
ADJUSTMENT/GAGE, KATHR
INV#ND-003929/ COAUD
INV#SOP016128/COAUD
INV#T33807/TCSO
INV#T33926/CRTHOUSE
PAYROLL TRANSFER
REGIONAL ELECTION MEETI
MILEAGE REIMB / COCLK
ENGINEERING FEES/COAUD
GRAND JURY SELECTION/DS
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federa! Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER

FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
133841435/COCLK
133941435/COCLK
133941435/VENDORS
133941435/TCSO
133941435/COURTHOUSE
133941435/TCS0O
133941435/TCSO
133941435/TAX

cs

Account Number

010-426-42401
010-440-42353
010-401-42111
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-440-42600
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42600
010-440-42600
010-442-42411
010-442-42412
010-29599

010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-22031

010-408-42689
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-213200

010-21300

010-29999

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-299399

010-442-42516
010-442-42516
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42517
010-21300

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Paost Date

06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/13/2022
06/14/2022
06/14/2022
06/15/2022
06/17/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/15/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022

Amount

287.72
650.00
2,000.00
130.00
520.00
-623.78
-6.20
-1,229.28
65.00
1,237.27
2,175.37
793.42
399.81
3.12
251.86
6.24
5,283.00
365.00
475.00
142.50
493.00
100.00
54.70
6,711.57
600.00
187.50
100.00
16,230.44
9,463.54
3,795.82
99,877.51
48.16
79.48
11.26
252,08
28.43
657.42
17.65
102.95
1,112.32
17.65
2,523.19
387.62
292.27
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 6/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description {ltam) Account Number Project Account Key Pest Date Amaount
PILGRIM INSURANCE 144810 06/17/2022 BONDHEONTXF113526372/ 010-401-42900 06/17/2022 4,677.00
CYPHER COMPUTERS 144772 06/17/2022 INV#0002448/CO OFF 010-440-42353 06/17/2022 700.00
EMERGENCY POWER SERVIC 144775 06/17/2022 INV#015880/TCS0O 010-442-42411 06/17/2022 1,132.11
RILEY, TERRY 144824 06/17/2022 INV#021-032/ CBA 010-419-42222 06/17/2022 300.00
RUSSELL, BRENDA 144825 06/17/2022 INV#036/ MAINT 010-442-42150 06/17/2022 500.00
GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG 144783 06/17/2022 PROJECT ID 203052/ COIUD  010-401-42178 06/17/2022 2,101.80
GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG 144783 06/17/2022 PROJECT ID # 203056/ COJU  010-401-42178 06/17/2022 637.56
GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG 144783 06/17/2022 PROJECT ID # 203055/ COJU  010-401-42178 06/17/2022 637.55
AT&T-019 DATA PROC. 144752 06/17/2022 5989/TAX 010-440-42350 06/17/2022 30.16
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC. 144826 06/17/2022 INV#069821/ DSCLK 010-440-42101 06/17/2022 814.16
ION WAVE TECHNOLOGIES, | 144789 06/17/2022 INV#10776/COAUD 010-440-42350 06/17/2022 4,175.00
BEN E.KEITH FOODS 144759 06/17/2022 710152/TCSO 010-427-42157 06/17/2022 6,309.94
AMG PRINTING & MAILING 144754 06/17/2022 INV#115768/TAX 010-401-42111 06/17/2022 2,248.73
AMG PRINTING & MAILING 144754 06/17/2022 INV#115768/TAX 010-440-42353 06/17/2022 1,250.82
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY, 144797 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO.13,836 010-408-42634 06/17/2022 450.00
WILKERSON, WENDY 124857 06/17/2022 CAUSE NOC 13559/ 13560 010-401-42628 06/17/2022 200.00
LAINE, BRYAN 5. 144798 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 13648 010-408-42634 06/17/2022 2,500.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY. 144859 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 13707 CORRECT!  010-408-42634 06/17/2022 600.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY. 144797 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 13707 010-408-42634 06/17/2022 75.00
ULINE 144845 06/17/2022 15284713/ TCSO 010-427-42108 06/ 17/2025 1,370.56
ULINE 144845 06/17/2022 13790064/ MAINT. 010-442-42106 06/17/2022 435.91
TDCAA 144835 06/17/2022 INV#181035/ CDA 010-419-42659 06/17/2022 200.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 144779 06/17/2022 INV#19991/ )P 18 2 010-401-42643 06/17/2022 4,500.00
ENTERGY 144776 06/17/2022 140145467/ TC COMPLEX 010-442-42518 06/17/2022 1,157.39
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 24385 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 150.00
QUILL CORPORATION 144820 06/17/2022 6076298/ TAX 010-420-42100 06/17/2022 22,98
QUILL CORPORATION 144822 06/17/2022 6076298/ TAX 010-420-42100 06/17/2022 49,99
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25278 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 558.75
QUILL CORPORATION 144821 06/17/2022 6076298/ TAX 010-420-42100 06/17/2022 73.66
QUILL CORPORATION 144823 06/17/2022 6076298/ TAX 010-420-42100 06/17/2022 52.18
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25518 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 78.75
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25520 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 393.75
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25695 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 225.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25706 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 450.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25849 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 573.75
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25882 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 570.00
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 144763 06/17/2022 CAUSE NO 25927 010-408-42637 06/17/2022 937.50
BEAUCHAMP, TOMMY 144757 06/17/2022 OVERPAYMENT # C151377/) 010-401-48000 06/17/2022 18.00
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 144812 06/17/2022 0012179042/TCS0 010-440-42677 06/17/2022 338.22
PITMEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 144811 06/17/2022 0010875064/ TC COMPLEX, 010-440-42350 06/17/2022 556.74
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 144787 06/17/2022 375205/ PCT 4 010-440-42101 06/17/2022 25.98
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 144787 06/17/2022 183748/COJUD 010-421-42100 06/17/2022 63.60
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 144787 06/17/2022 183748/COJUD 010-440-42101 06/17/2022 444,97